
Sensory Friendly Resources 
 

The John F. Kennedy Center for the Performing Arts, Washington, DC. 

Sensory Friendly Programming for People with Social and Cognitive Disabilities. 

http://www.kennedy-center.org/accessibility/education/lead/SensoryGuidebook.pdf 

Contact: Jessica Swanson, Manager Accessibility, JLSwanson@kennedy-center.org  

 

Theatre Development Fund Autism Theatre Initiative 

www.tdf.org/nyc/40/Autism-Theatre-Initiative 

Contact:  Lisa Carling, Director of TDF Accessibility Programs, lisac@tdf.org 

 

Pittsburgh Ballet Theater, Pittsburgh, PA. 

Autism Friendly Performances: http://www.pbt.org/sensory-friendly-performances 

Contact: Alyssa Herzog Melby, Education Director, amelby@pittsburghballet.org 

 

Imagination Stage, Bethesda, MD. 

Pre-Visit Movie: http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=_Q9MxfJ_OQc&feature=youtu.be 

Contact: Diane Nutting, Director of Accessibility & Inclusion, dnutting@imaginationstage.org  

 

Smithsonian Institution, Washington, DC. 

Morning at the Museum Pre-Visit Materials: http://www.si.edu/accessibility/matm 

Contact: Beth Ziebarth, Director of Accessibility, ZIEBARTH@si.edu  

 

Pacific Science Center, Seattle, WA  

http://www.pacificsciencecenter.org/Education/Programs/autism-resources 

Contact: Keni S. Sturgeon, Director, Science & Education, KSturgeon@pacsci.org 

 

New Jersey Academy of Aquatic Sciences, Camden, NJ 

http://www.njaquarium.org/index.html  

Contact: Angela Wenger, AWenger@njaas.org 

 

Academy of Natural Sciences, Philadelphia, PA 

http://www.ansp.org/visit/plan/accessibility/  

Contact: Jacqui Genovesi, Vice President, Education, jsg39@drexel.edu  

 

Walters Art Museum, Baltimore, MD 

Sensory Mornings at the Museum 

http://thewalters.org/ 

Contact: Ashley Hosler, ahosler@thewalters.org 

 

Autism Queensland, Brisbane, AU 

Museum & Arts Accessibility in Queensland Australia 

www.autismqld.com.au 

Contact: Lynda Melville, Lynda.Melville@autismqld.com.au  

 

IncludeArts, London, UK 

Museum & Arts Accessibility in United Kingdom 

http://includearts.com/ 

Contact: Kirsty Hoyle, Director, kirsty@includearts.com  
 
Temple University, Program in Occupational Therapy 

Arts & Disability Consulting  

http://chpsw.temple.edu/rs/faculty/roger-i-ideishi-jd-otl-faota  

Contact: Roger Ideishi, Director, roger.ideishi@temple.edu  
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